

**CITY OF BURLINGAME  
BID SUMMARY  
Neighborhood Storm Drain Project #10  
City Project No. 84900**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Seton Pacific Construction		D&D Pipelines		Stoloski & Gonzalez, Inc		Cratus, Inc		Devaney Engineering, Inc		W.R. Forde		California Trenchless, Inc	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
<b>BASE BID SCHEDULE: NEIGHBORHOOD STORM DRAIN PROJECT #9</b>																			
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 52,662	\$ 52,662.00	\$ 35,000	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 50,000	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 35,000	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 50,000	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 100,000	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 50,000	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 40,000	\$ 40,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 32,000	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 75,000	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00
3	Sheeting, Shoring, & Bracing	1	LS	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 100,000	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00
4	Construction Staking & Survey	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 7,500	\$ 7,500.00
5	Site Investigation & Potholing	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 35,000	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00
6	Stormwater Pollution Prevention	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,000	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500.00
7	Dewatering Operations	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00
8	G0 Inlet	13	EA	\$ 8,000	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 6,700	\$ 87,100.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 6,100	\$ 79,300.00	\$ 8,000	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 6,000	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 12,500	\$ 162,500.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 65,000.00
9	4" PVC Storm Drain Open Trench	8	LF	\$ 200	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 220	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 200	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 200	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 200	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 200	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 200	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 400	\$ 3,200.00
10	8" PVC Storm Drain Open Trench	30	LF	\$ 250	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 220	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 200	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 250	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 250	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 250	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 200	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 440	\$ 13,200.00
11	10" PVC Storm Drain Open Trench	16	LF	\$ 275	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 200	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 260	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 270	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 300	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 275	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 240	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 450	\$ 7,200.00
12	12" PVC Storm Drain Open Trench	534	LF	\$ 300	\$ 160,200.00	\$ 190	\$ 101,460.00	\$ 220	\$ 117,480.00	\$ 284	\$ 151,656.00	\$ 350	\$ 186,900.00	\$ 275	\$ 146,850.00	\$ 220	\$ 117,480.00	\$ 480	\$ 256,320.00
13	16" PVC Storm Drain Open Trench	736	LF	\$ 325	\$ 239,200.00	\$ 185	\$ 136,160.00	\$ 230	\$ 169,280.00	\$ 285	\$ 209,760.00	\$ 400	\$ 294,400.00	\$ 275	\$ 202,400.00	\$ 240	\$ 176,640.00	\$ 600	\$ 441,600.00
14	18" PVC Storm Drain Open Trench	112	LF	\$ 350	\$ 39,200.00	\$ 185	\$ 20,720.00	\$ 300	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 290	\$ 32,480.00	\$ 500	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 320	\$ 35,840.00	\$ 280	\$ 31,360.00	\$ 1,500	\$ 168,000.00
15	18" HDPE Storm Drain Directional Drill	200	LF	\$ 530	\$ 106,000.00	\$ 535	\$ 107,000.00	\$ 300	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 410	\$ 82,000.00	\$ 600	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 350	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 350	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 1,100	\$ 220,000.00
16	16" DIP Storm Drain	119	LF	\$ 210	\$ 24,990.00	\$ 250	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 260	\$ 30,940.00	\$ 650	\$ 77,350.00	\$ 450	\$ 53,550.00	\$ 600	\$ 71,400.00	\$ 250	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 650	\$ 77,350.00
17	45-Degree DIP Bend	3	EA	\$ 1,160	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 15,000.00
18	22.5-Degree DIP Bend	1	EA	\$ 1,180	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,800	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00
19	11.25-Degree DIP Bend	1	EA	\$ 1,175	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00
20	16" DIP Supports	1	LS	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 52,000	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,000	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 50,000	\$ 50,000.00
21	Curb/Gutter Replacement	96	LF	\$ 80	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 115	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 100	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 118	\$ 11,328.00	\$ 50	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 65	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 115	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 150	\$ 14,400.00
22	Storm Drain Manhole	9	EA	\$ 7,500	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 8,700	\$ 78,300.00	\$ 15,000	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 7,400	\$ 66,600.00	\$ 9,000	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 15,000	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 7,500	\$ 67,500.00
23	Shallow Storm Drain Manhole	4	EA	\$ 4,800	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 8,500	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 6,900	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 8,000	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 8,000	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,000	\$ 16,000.00
24	Driveway Replacement	2	EA	\$ 5,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 4,000	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,100	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 8,000	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6,500	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 4,000	\$ 8,000.00
25	Pothole	3	EA	\$ 1,000	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 300	\$ 900.00	\$ 400	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 750	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,500	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,200	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 6,000.00
26	ADA Ramp Construction with Curb and Gutter Work (Vancouver)	1	LS	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,500	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,000	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,000	\$ 20,000.00
27	Pavement Rework and Sliding Gate Track (Mercy)	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 8,500	\$ 8,500.00
28	Pipe Abandonment and Removal (Mercy)	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,900	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,500	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000.00
29	Additive Concrete Apron Replacement (Mercy)	75	LF	\$ 15	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 100	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 60	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 95	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 50	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 120	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 85	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 150	\$ 11,250.00
30	Inlet Invert Adjustment (Willborough)	1	EA	\$ 460	\$ 460.00	\$ 300	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,100	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500.00
31	Pipe Abandonment (Willborough)	1	EA	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 9,000	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,500	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,500	\$ 7,500.00
32	Waterline Offset (Willborough)	1	EA	\$ 4,000	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,000	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 6,000	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,500	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,500	\$ 9,500.00
33	Concrete Road (Willborough)	6,111	SF	\$ 25	\$ 152,775.00	\$ 20	\$ 122,220.00	\$ 15	\$ 91,665.00	\$ 16	\$ 94,720.50	\$ 12	\$ 73,332.00	\$ 14	\$ 85,554.00	\$ 25	\$ 152,775.00	\$ 15	\$ 91,665.00
34	Clean Out Channel Base (Drake)	1,110	SF	\$ 2	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 4	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 6	\$ 6,660.00	\$ 15	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 2	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 5	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 6	\$ 6,660.00	\$ 15	\$ 16,650.00
35	Sluice Gate Removal (Drake)	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,100	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500.00
<b>Total Base Bid</b>				<b>\$ 1,108,547.00</b>	<b>\$ 998,550.00</b>	<b>\$ 1,049,385.00</b>	<b>\$ 1,075,489.50</b>	<b>\$ 1,177,102.00</b>	<b>\$ 1,177,334.00</b>	<b>\$ 1,392,420.00</b>	<b>\$ 1,730,835.00</b>								